Rampuraphul (Nabha Mandi) APMC Market Prices Today

] Commodity

leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

Papaya 13000 |3,000.00| 3,500.00 ||2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2026-01-21
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhind 13500  |3500.004,000.00 | 3,000.00 |3500.00 [2026-01-21
Orange - Other 180.00  |8,000.009,000.00 | 7,000.00 |8,000.00 [2026-01-21
ICucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar ~ [30.00 | 3,000.00| 3,500.00 || 2,500.00 || 3,000.00 |2026-01-21
Guava - Other 13000 | 3,000.00] 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 ||2026-01-21
Tomato - Other 13000 | 3,000.00| 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 ||2026-01-21
IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi | 30.00 | 3,000.00| 3,500.00 || 2,500.00 || 3,000.00 |2026-01-21
|Potato - Other 5.00 150000 |600.00 ||400.00 |500.00 |2026-01-21
Raddish - Other 19.00 1900.00 |1,100.00 ||800.00 |900.00 |2026-01-21
|Grapes - Other 17000  |7,000.00|8,000.00 | 6,000.00 |7,000.00 [2026-01-21
Kinnow - Other 13500 | 3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3,500.00 ||2026-01-21
Pumpkin - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/ 2,000.00 |1,000.00 |1,500.00 ||2026-01-21
Onion - Other 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,300.00 ||1,000.00 |2,000.00 ||2026-01-21
/Apple - Other 19000 | 9,000.00| 11,000.00 || 8,000.00 |9,000.00 ||2026-01-21
Brinjal 12000 |2,000.002,500.00 || 1,500.00 |2,000.00 [2026-01-21
[Banana - Other 12000  |2,000.00/2,500.00 || 1,500.00 |2,000.00 [2026-01-21
Carrot - Other 11500 | 1,500.002,000.00 || 1,000.00 |1,500.00 [2026-01-21
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 16000 | 6,000.00| 7,000.00 ||5,000.00 |6,000.00 ||2026-01-21
LLemon 12500 | 2,500.00] 3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 ||2026-01-21
Cauliflower 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,300.00 ||1,500.00 |2,000.00 ||2026-01-21
\Water Melon - Other 13000 |3,000.00| 3,500.00 ||2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2026-01-16
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